2001 AAU Ironman World Wrestling Championships

Tot

40 Gus Shell

45 Gary Harding
Vito Degidio
Blake Dixon

Bantam

45 Curtis Hook
Zachary Jacobs
Jett Shell

50 Shane Thomas
Connor Mullins
Culley Buckley

55 Chase Ferman
Dylan Grooms
Zac Clark

60 Duke Pickett
Chris Nevinger
Cody Johnson

65 Nelson Pinkstaff

70 John Sims

Midget

55 Cody Tyler
Ben King
Roderick Gaines

60 Ben Morgan
Cody Thornton
Mike Nevinger

65 Blake Sorensen
Mac Bailey
Kyle Bradley

70 Trey Adamson
Shawn Thomas
Brayden Daniels

75 Dalton Salisbury
Brock Gutches
Michael Moreno

80 Mic Berg
Cody Johnson

85 Zachary Skates
James Griffin

Novice

55 Robert Court

60 Jeremy Goree

Overall Ironman results

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Montana
Missouri

Michigan
Cadlifornia
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Indiana
Montana
Oklahoma
Missouri
Missouri
Colorado
New Y ork
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Indiana

Missouri
lowa
Texas
Oklahoma
Utah

New Y ork
lowa
Missouri
Missouri
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Kansas
Oklahoma
Oregon
lowa
Minnesota
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

New Y ork
Oklahoma



Stephen Praus

65 Nick Lester
Matthew Lester
Luke Grass

70 Dak Adamson
Derek Burdette
Brock Frank

75 Riley Adamson
Daniel Rodriguez
Michael McAlister

80 Michael Brewer
Dylan Joiner
Garrick Bowles

85 Shane Nay
Matt Gille
Aaron Newsome

90 Luke Ashmore
Brent Haynes
Jesse Haugen

95 Chris Hacker
Urban Eck
Ryan Norton

108 Derrek Branham
Znick Ferrell

119  Elijah Cornette

132 Eric Thompson

148 Cullen Berg

Hwt  Austin Provencher
John Hiles
Charles Bryant

Schoolboy

70 Donny Altman

75 Scott O’ Donnéll
Tyler Davy
Justin Blumer

80 Greggory Cannon
Shawn Ledford
Vincente Vardla

85 Seth Vernon
Brian Barbiaux
Dominic Vaencia

90 T J Sebolt
Matt Vacanti
Ross Lampers

95 David Greemwald
Danny Vickers

New Mexico
Missouri
Missouri
New Jersey
New Mexico
New Mexico
Nevada
New Mexico
Nebraska
Washington
Missouri
Missouri
Oklahoma
Missouri
Wisconsin
Arizona
Texas
Missouri
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas
Texas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
lowa
Minnesota
Cadlifornia
Ohio

Texas

Kansas
Missouri
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
New Mexico
lowa
Nebraska
Washington
New Jersey
Michigan



100

105

112

119

125

130

135

140

145
152
160
171
Cadet

88
95

103

112

Paul Paddock
Logan Vargas
Patrick Armstrong
Bryson Gutches
Christopher Diehl
Mitchell Eichenauer
Brian Scott

Josh Summers
Jmmy Waters
Justin Chrzanowski
Brandon Murphy
Kylar Ponder
Chase Maoney
Ryan Karasiewicz
Mike Wilson

Brad Bartram
Austin Johlke
Josiah Hull

Joe Hulsey

John Fleet

Aaron Mannenbach
Taylor Mathews
Tommy Walton
Louis Caputo
Brock Graham
Weston Six

James Aston
Nathan Fernandez
Travis Johlke

Broderick Evans
Eric Metzler
Joey Slaton
Daniel Tabbert
Vincent Scholl
Joe Mendez
Ryan Guillet
Mitch Mudller
Michael Whalen
Daniel Tedeschi

New Y ork
Colorado
Colorado
Oregon
Michigan
Oklahoma
Georgia
Cdifornia
lowa
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Oregon
Michigan
Missouri
Michigan
Texas
Michigan
Oklahoma
Michigan
Oregon
Oklahoma
Oregon
Missouri
Michigan
[llinois
Texas
Oklahoma
Texas

Illinois
Wisconsin
lowa
Minnesota
Florida
Michigan
Oklahoma
lowa
[llinois
Illinois



119

125

130

135

140

145

152

160

171

189

220

Hwt

Elite
103
112

119

125

Dominic Denunzio
James Flood
Jesse Dalton
Jake Stradling
Patrick Schneider
Nick Fallico
Chris Gries
Efrain Ayala
Matt Chinn

Josh Wenze

Levi Heinold
Jeffrey Grosland
Ryan Freeman
Jesse Smith
George Lynaugh
Dylan Wheaton
Ross Taplin

Kyle Anderson
Oliver Salmon
Tanner Weldon
Justin McAuly
Daniel Shefchik
Elijah Martinez
Deandre Nunn
Stephan Burdette
Ryan Holsinger
Phillip Swanson
Nick Rydberg
Hunter Six

Chris Hendershot
Cody Millord
Kevin Randolph
Chase Welenkamp
Joseph Stritzel
Andy Sass

Steven Martin
Brandon Kinney
Chris Y entzer
Matt Banta
Kory Lira
Derek Pirner
Aron Scott
Bradley Scott

Florida
Forida
lowa
Michigan
Colorado
[llinois
Wisconsin
Nebraska
Missouri
New Mexico
lowa
Minnesota
Missouri
Oklahoma
Minnesota
Nebraska
Kansas
Minnesota
Canada
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Oklahoma
Illinois
New Mexico
Ohio

lowa
Minnesota
[llinois
Indiana
Kansas
Ohio
Wisconsin
[llinois
Nebraska

Oklahoma
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Kansas
Kansas

South Dakota
lowa
Georgia



130

135

140

145

152

160

171

189

Hwt

Senior
125

133

141

John Hayek

lan DeRath
Brandon Strong
Clyde Barella
Colin Anderson
Cale Griffin
Tom Mann
Chad Herbbol dt
Aaron Rujawitz
Derek Keasling
Matt Lapinski
Greg Metzler
Pete McAfee
Bobby Gingerich
John Cox |1
Dusty Carpenter
Dornino Ciabattoni
James Mann
Kyle Frawley
Larry Day
Jason Lulloff
JC Russ|
Matthew Ulrey
Ryan Bader
James Libby
Heath Lollar
Zac Wrage
Toby Kenyon
Ronald Fischer

Adam Olson
Gavin James
Dustin Keirsey
Sean Murphy
Spencer Walker
Ronald Thompson
Brian Bennett

Nebraska
Michigan
New Mexico
Wyoming
Nebraska
Missouri
Wisconsin
South Dakota
Illinois
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Michigan
Michigan
[llinois
[llinois
Wisconsin
Washington
Colorado
Wisconsin
Missouri
Michigan
Nevada
[llinois
Nebraska
lowa
Oklahoma
Minnesota

lowa

New Mexico
Oklahoma

M assachusetts
Kansas
Michigan
Oklahoma



149

157
165
174
185

197

Frederick Leavy
Mike Francis
Jacob Wadley
Brian Olivera
Donnie Bussdll
Brad Swartz
Bill Weston
Robert McNitt
Brandon West
Nicholas Ciesinski
Shaun Rossi

M asters (1957-1971)

125
133

149
157

165

174
197

Hwt

David Ganey
Alan Oktay
Jeffrey Bohm
Gregg Evans
Jay Horsfall
Jesse Cradduck
Clay Hally
Jason Haydock
Patrick Griffin
Brad Swartz
Charles Downum
Scott Bohlken
Ron Cole

Rey Martinez
Bill Hulsey
Edward Cline

Master s (1942-1956)

141
157
165
197
Hwt

Jack Hornbuckle
Arthur Delacruz
Richard Moore
Ron Cole
Arnold Martinez

Nevada
Canada
Missouri
Kansas
Oklahoma
Washington
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Oklahoma
Ohio
Connecticut

Missouri
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
Oklahoma
Michigan
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Washington
Oklahoma
Nebraska
Washington
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Oklahoma
New Mexico
Florida
Washington
Colorado



2001 AAU Ironman World Wrestling Championships
Folkstyle results

Tot

40 Gus Shell

45 Gary Harding
Vito Degidio
Blake Dixon

Bantam

45 Curtis Hook
Zachary Jacobs
Jett Shell

50 Shane Thomas
Connor Mullins
Culley Buckley

55 Chase Ferman
Dylan Grooms
Zac Clark

60 Duke Pickett
Cody Johnson
Chris Nevinger

65 Nelson Pinkstaff

70 John Sims

Midget

55 Cody Tyler
Ben King
Jake Rumpf

60 Ben Morgan
Cody Thornton
Mike Nevinger

65 Mac Bailey
Blake Sorensen
Kyle Bradley

70 Trey Adamson
Shawn Thomas
Clint Spencer

75 Dalton Salisbury
Brock Gutches
Michael Moreno

80 Mic Berg
Cody Johnson

85 Zachary Skates

James Griffin

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Montana
Missouri

Michigan
Cadlifornia
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Indiana
Montana
Oklahoma
Missouri
Missouri
Colorado
Oklahoma
New Y ork
Tennessee
Indiana

Missouri
lowa
Missouri
Oklahoma
Utah

New Y ork
Missouri
lowa
Missouri
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Missouri
Oklahoma
Oregon
lowa
Minnesota
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma



Novice

55 Robert Court

60 Jeremy Goree
Stephen Praus

65 Nick Lester
lan Paddock
Matthew Lester

70 Dak Adamson
Derek Burdette
Brock Frank

75 Riley Adamson
Daniel Rodriguez
Michagl McAlister

80 Michagl Brewer
Dylan Joiner
Garrick Bowles

85 Shane Nay
Matt Gille
Joey Sheridan

90 Luke Ashmore
Brent Haynes
Jesse Haugen

95 Chris Hacker
Urban Eck
Ryan Norton

108  Jordan Blanton
Derrek Branham
Znick Ferrell

119  Elijah Cornette

132 Eric Thompson

148 Cullen Berg

Hwt  Austin Provencher
John Hiles
Charles Bryant

Schoolboy

70 Donny Altman

75 Tyler Wilson
Scott O’ Donnell
Tyler Davy

80 Greggory Cannon
Blake Fisher
Shawn Ledford

85 Brian Barbiaux
Seth Vernon
Dominic Vaencia

90 T J Sebolt

New Y ork
Oklahoma
New Mexico
Missouri
New Y ork
Missouri
New Mexico
New Mexico
Nevada
New Mexico
Nebraska
Washington
Missouri
Missouri
Oklahoma
Missouri
Wisconsin
Oklahoma
Texas
Missouri
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas
Texas
Illinois
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
lowa
Minnesota
Cadlifornia
Ohio

Texas

Kansas
Oklahoma
Missouri
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Kansas
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
Oklahoma
New Mexico
lowa



95

100

105

112

119

125

130

135

140

145
152
160
171
Cadet

88
95

103

112

Matt Vacanti

Ben Ashmore
David Greemwald
Danny Vickers
Paul Paddock
Logan Vargas
Patrick Armstrong
Christopher Diehl
Bryson Gutches
Mitchell Eichenauer
Brian Scott

Josh Summers
Jmmy Waters
Justin Chrzanowski
Kylar Ponder
Brandon Murphy
Chase Maoney
Ryan Karasiewicz
Mike Wilson

Brad Bartram
Austin Johlke
Josiah Hull

Joe Hulsey

John Fleet

Aaron Mannenbach
Taylor Mathews
Tommy Walton
Louis Caputo
Brock Graham
Weston Six
James Aston
Nathan Fernandez
Travis Johlke

Broderick Evans
Eric Metzler
Joey Slaton
Casey Ledford
Vincent Scholl
Joe Mendez
Ryan Guillet
Michael Whalen
Mitch Mudller
Daniel Tedeschi

Nebraska
Texas
New Jersey
Michigan
New Y ork
Colorado
Colorado
Michigan
Oregon
Oklahoma
Georgia
Cdifornia
lowa
Michigan
Missouri
Minnesota
Oregon
Michigan
Missouri
Michigan
Texas
Michigan
Oklahoma
Michigan
Oregon
Oklahoma
Oregon
Missouri
Michigan
[llinois
Texas
Oklahoma
Texas

Illinois
Wisconsin
lowa
Oklahoma
Florida
Michigan
Oklahoma
[llinois
lowa
Illinois



119 Dominic Denunzio Florida
James Flood Florida
Jesse Dalton lowa
125 Michael Cuthberton Alabama
Jake Stradling Michigan
Patrick Schneider Colorado
130 Nick Fallico [llinois
Chris Gries Wisconsin
Efrain Ayaa Nebraska
135 Matt Chinn Missouri
Levi Heinold lowa
Brandon McAuly Wisconsin
140  Jeffrey Grosland Minnesota
Ryan Freeman Missouri
Jesse Smith Oklahoma
145 Ross Taplin Kansas
George Lynaugh Minnesota
Dylan Wheaton Nebraska
152  Tyler Fanning Alabama
Kyle Anderson Minnesota
Joe Curran South Dakota
160  Justin McAuly Wisconsin
Daniel Shefchik Wisconsin
Elijah Martinez Oklahoma
171  Deandre Nunn [llinois
Stephan Burdette New Mexico
Ryan Holsinger Ohio
189  Phillip Swanson lowa
Nick Rydberg Minnesota
Richard Mayers Alabama
220  Chris Hendershot Indiana
Cody Millord Kansas
Kevin Randolph Ohio
Hwt Chase Welenkamp  Wisconsin
Tyler Edwards Oklahoma
Daniel Garcia Cdifornia
Elite
103  Steven Martin Oklahoma
112  Chris Yentzer Pennsylvania
Brandon Kinney Michigan
Kyle Kreun Nebraska
119 Derek Pirner South Dakota
Kory Lira Kansas
Cole Jolly Oklahoma
125  Jorge Conger Ohio
Bradley Scott Georgia



John Hayek
130  Brandon Strong
Colin Anderson
Clyde Barella
135 CdeGriffin
Tom Mann
Chad Herbboldt
140  Aaron Rujawitz
Derek Keasling
Matt Lapinski
145 Greg Metzler
David Myers
Pete McAfee
152  John Cox Il
Thomas Boettcher
Dusty Carpenter
160  James Mann
Kyle Frawley
Larry Day
171 JCRussl
Jason Lulloff
Matthew Ulrey
189 Ryan Bader
Heath Lollar
Brian Akridge
Hwt Zac Wrage
Toby Kenyon
Terry Revas
Senior
125  Gavin James
Adam Olson
Dustin Keirsey
133  Sean Murphy
Spencer Walker
141  Ronad Thompson
Justin Voss
Brian Bennett

Nebraska
New Mexico
Nebraska
Wyoming
Missouri
Wisconsin
South Dakota
Illinois
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Missouri
Minnesota
Michigan
Maryland
[llinois
Wisconsin
Washington
Colorado
Missouri
Wisconsin
Michigan
Nevada
Nebraska
[llinois
lowa
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

New Mexico
lowa
Oklahoma

M assachusetts
Kansas
Michigan
Oklahoma
Oklahoma



149

157
165
174
185
197

Hwt

Frederick Leavy
Mike Francis
Kyle Schrimpf
Brian Olivera
Donnie Bussell
Brad Swartz
Bill Weston
Robert McNitt
Brandon West
Nicholas Ciesinski
Shaun Rossi
David Stitt
Zach Hillman

M asters (1957-1971)

125
133

149
157

165

174
197

Hwt

David Ganey
Alan Oktay
Jeffrey Bohm
Gregg Evans
Jay Horsfall
Jesse Cradduck
Clay Holly
Jason Haydock
Reed Fields
Brad Swartz
Scott Bohlken
Ron Cole
Charles Downum
Rey Martinez
Bill Hulsey
Edward Cline

Master s (1942-1956)

141
157

165
197
Hwt

Jack Hornbuckle
Arthur Delacruz
Ronald Thompson
Richard Moore
Ron Cole

Arnold Martinez

Nevada
Canada
Missouri
Kansas
Oklahoma
Washington
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Oklahoma
Ohio
Connecticut
Oklahoma
Wisconsin

Missouri
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
Oklahoma
Michigan
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Washington
Nebraska
Washington
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Oklahoma
New Mexico
Michigan
Florida
Washington
Colorado



2001 AAU Ironman World Wrestling Championships
Freestyleresults

Tot

40 Gus Shell

45 Gary Harding
Vito Degidio
Blake Dixon

Bantam

45 Curtis Hook
Zachary Jacobs
Jett Shell

50 Shane Thomas
Culley Buckley
Connor Mullins

55 Chase Ferman
Dylan Grooms
Zac Clark

60 Duke Pickett
Chris Nevinger
Cody Johnson

65 Nelson Pinkstaff

70 John Sims

Midget

55 Cody Tyler
Ben King
Roderick Gaines

60 Ben Morgan
Cody Thornton
Colton Blumer

65 Kyle Bradley
Blake Sorensen
Mac Bailey

70 Trey Adamson
Brayden Daniels
Shawn Thomas

75 Brock Gutches
Dalton Salisbury
Michael Moreno

80 Mic Berg
Cody Johnson

85 Zachary Skates

James Giriffin

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Montana
Missouri

Michigan
Cadlifornia
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Montana
Indiana
Oklahoma
Missouri
Missouri
Colorado
New Y ork
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Indiana

Missouri
lowa
Texas
Oklahoma
Utah
Oklahoma
Missouri
lowa
Missouri

New Mexico

Kansas
Oklahoma
Oregon
Oklahoma
lowa
Minnesota
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma



Novice

55 Robert Court

60 Jeremy Goree
Stephen Praus

65 Luke Grass
Matthew Lester
Nick Lester

70 Dak Adamson
Brock Frank
Derek Burdette

75 Riley Adamson
Daniel Rodriguez
Trey Edmunds

80 Dylan Joiner
Michael Brewer
Garrick Bowles

85 Shane Nay
Matt Gille
Dakota Frizzell

90 Luke Ashmore
Brent Haynes
Ray Hall

95 Chris Hacker
Urban Eck
Martin Dick

108 Derrek Branham
Znick Ferrell

119  Elijah Cornette

132  Eric Thompson

148 Cullen Berg

Hwt  Austin Provencher
John Hiles
Charles Bryant

Schoolboy

70 Donny Altman

75 Scott O’ Donnell
Justin Blumer
Tyler Davy

80 Greggory Cannon
Shawn Ledford
Vincente Varela

85 Seth Vernon
Brian Barbiaux
Mike Thomas

90 T J Sebolt
Matt Vacanti

New Y ork
Oklahoma
New Mexico
New Jersey
Missouri
Missouri
New Mexico
Nevada
New Mexico
New Mexico
Nebraska
Nevada
Missouri
Missouri
Oklahoma
Missouri
Wisconsin
Texas

Texas
Missouri
Missouri
Oklahoma
Kansas
Texas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
lowa
Minnesota
Cadlifornia
Ohio

Texas

Kansas
Missouri
Oklahoma
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
Missouri
lowa
Nebraska



95

100

105

112

119

125

130

135

140

145
152
160
171
Cadet

88
95

103

112

Ross Lampers
David Greemwald
Paul Paddock
Danny Vickers
Logan Vargas
Patrick Armstrong
Bryson Gutches
Christopher Diehl
Mitchell Eichenauer
Brian Scott
Jmmy Waters

lan Heinisch
Justin Chrzanowski
Brandon Murphy
Kylar Ponder
Chase Maloney
Ryan Karasiewicz
Mike Wilson

Brad Bartram
Austin Johlke
Josiah Hulll

Joe Hulsey

John Fleet

Aaron Mannenbach
Taylor Mathews
Tommy Walton
Louis Caputo
Brock Graham
Weston Six
James Aston
Nathan Fernandez
Travis Johlke

Broderick Evans
Eric Metzler
Joey Slaton
Daniel Tabbert
Vincent Scholl
Joe Mendez
Nick Wallace
Mitch Mueller
Michagl Whalen
Mike White

Washington
New Jersey
New Y ork
Michigan
Colorado
Colorado
Oregon
Michigan
Oklahoma
Georgia
lowa
Colorado
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Oregon
Michigan
Missouri
Michigan
Texas
Michigan
Oklahoma
Michigan
Oregon
Oklahoma
Oregon
Missouri
Michigan
[llinois
Texas
Oklahoma
Texas

Illinois
Wisconsin
lowa
Minnesota
Florida
Michigan
Michigan
lowa
[llinois
Colorado



119

125

130

135

140

145

152

160

171

189

220

Hwt

Elite
103
112

119

125

James Flood
Dominic Denunzio
Jesse Dalton
Jake Stradling
Patrick Schneider
Nick Fallico

Earl Robinson
Efrain Ayala
Matt Chinn

Levi Heinold
Josh Wenze
Jeffrey Grosland
Ryan Freeman
Jesse Smith
George Lynaugh
Dylan Wheaton
Ross Taplin

Kyle Anderson
Oliver Salmon
Tanner Weldon
Daniel Shefchik
Elijah Martinez
Justin McAuly
Deandre Nunn
Stephan Burdette
Ryan Holsinger
Phillip Swanson
Nick Rydberg
Hunter Six

Chris Hendershot
Kevin Randolph
Cody Millord
Chase Welenkamp
Joseph Stritzel
Andy Sass

Steven Martin
Brandon Kinney
Chris Y entzer
Matt Banta
Kory Lira
Derek Pirner
Aron Scott
Bradley Scott

Florida
Florida
lowa
Michigan
Colorado
[llinois
lowa
Nebraska
Missouri
lowa

New Mexico
Minnesota
Missouri
Oklahoma
Minnesota
Nebraska
Kansas
Minnesota
Canada
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
Illinois
New Mexico
Ohio

lowa
Minnesota
[llinois
Indiana
Ohio
Kansas
Wisconsin
[llinois
Nebraska

Oklahoma
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Kansas
Kansas

South Dakota
lowa
Georgia



130

135

140

145

152

160

171

189

Hwt

Senior
125

133

lan DeRath Michigan
John Hayek Nebraska
Brandon Strong New Mexico
Clyde Barella Wyoming
Kris-Sana Hannemann Florida
Cale Griffin Missouri
Tom Mann Wisconsin
Chad Herbbol dt South Dakota
Derek Keasling Nebraska
Mike Wells lowa

Aaron Rujawitz [llinois
Bobby Gingerich Michigan
Greg Metzler Wisconsin
Pete McAfee Minnesota
John Cox |1 Michigan
Dornino Ciabattoni  Illinois
Dusty Carpenter [llinois

Kyle Frawley Washington
James Mann Wisconsin
Larry Day Colorado
Matthew Ulrey Michigan
Jason Lulloff Wisconsin
Jeffrey Walton Oregon
Ryan Bader Nevada
James Libby [llinois
Brian Akridge [llinois

Zac Wrage lowa

Toby Kenyon Oklahoma
Ronald Fischer Minnesota
Adam Olson lowa

Gavin James New Mexico
Dustin Keirsey Oklahoma
Sean Murphy M assachusetts
Spencer Walker Kansas



141
149
157
165
174
185

197

Brian Bennett
Ronald Thompson
Frederick Leavy
Mike Francis
Jacob Wadley
Brian Olivera
Donnie Bussdll
Brad Swartz

Bill Weston
Brandon West
Robert McNitt
Nicholas Ciesinski
Shaun Rossi

M asters (1957-1971)

125
133

149
157

165

174
197

Hwt

David Ganey
Alan Oktay
Jeffrey Bohm
Gregg Evans
Jay Horsfall
Jesse Cradduck
Clay Holly
Patrick Griffin
Jason Haydock
Brad Swartz
Charles Downum
Scott Bohlken
Ron Cole

Rey Martinez
Bill Hulsey
Edward Cline

Master s (1942-1956)

141
157
165
197
Hwt

Jack Hornbuckle
Arthur Delacruz
Richard Moore
Ron Cole
Arnold Martinez

Oklahoma
Michigan
Nevada
Canada
Missouri
Kansas
Oklahoma
Washington
Nebraska
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
Ohio
Connecticut

Missouri
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
Oklahoma
Michigan
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Washington
Oklahoma
Nebraska
Washington
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Oklahoma
New Mexico
Florida
Washington
Colorado



Tot

40 Gus Shell

45 Gary Harding
Vito Degidio
Blake Dixon

Bantam

45 Curtis Hook
Zachary Jacobs
Christopher O'Kelly

50 Connor Mullins
Culley Buckley
Shane Thomas

55 Dylan Grooms
Chase Ferman
Zac Clark

60 Duke Pickett
Chris Nevinger
Cody Johnson

65 Nelson Pinkstaff

70 John Sims

Midget

55 Cody Tyler
Ben King
Jake Rumpf

60 Ben Morgan
Cody Thornton
Mike Nevinger

65 Blake Sorensen
Mac Bailey
Kyle Bradley

70 Trey Adamson
Ab Brown
Shawn Thomas

75 Dalton Salisbury
Brock Gutches
Michael Moreno

80 Mic Berg

2001 AAU Ironman World Wrestling Championships
Greco results

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Montana
Missouri

Michigan
Cadlifornia
Oklahoma
Indiana
Montana
Oklahoma
Missouri
Oklahoma
Missouri
Colorado
New Y ork
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Indiana

Missouri
lowa
Missouri
Oklahoma
Utah

New York
lowa
Missouri
Missouri

New Mexico

Wyoming
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oregon
lowa
Minnesota



Cody Johnson
85 Zachary Skates
James Griffin
Novice
55 Robert Court
60 Jeremy Goree
Stephen Praus
65 Luke Grass
Nick Lester
Bruce Zurek
70 Dak Adamson
Derek Burdette
Brock Frank
75 Riley Adamson
Matt Bryan
Michael McAlister
80 Michael Brewer
Dylan Joiner
Caleb Schlender
85 Shane Nay
Matt Gille
Aaron Newsome
90 Brent Haynes
Luke Ashmore
Jesse Haugen
95 Urban Eck
Chris Hacker
Ryan Norton
108 Derrek Branham
Znick Ferrell
119  Elijah Cornette
132 Eric Thompson
148 Cullen Berg
Hwt  Austin Provencher
John Hiles
Charles Bryant
Schoolboy
70 Donny Altman
75 Scott O’ Donnell
Tyler Davy
Justin Blumer
80 Greggory Cannon
Vincente Varela
Shawn Ledford
85 Seth Vernon
Brian Barbiaux

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

New Y ork
Oklahoma
New Mexico
New Jersey
Missouri
Nebraska
New Mexico
New Mexico
Nevada
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Washington
Missouri
Missouri
Montana
Missouri
Wisconsin
Arizona
Missouri
Texas
Oklahoma
Kansas
Oklahoma
Texas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
lowa
Minnesota
Cadlifornia
Ohio

Texas

Kansas
Missouri
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Wisconsin



90

95

100

105

112

119

125

130

135

140

145
152
160
171
Cadet

88
95

103

112

Dominic Valencia
T J Sebolt

Matt Vacanti

Ross Lampers
David Greemwald
Danny Vickers
Paul Paddock
Patrick Armstrong
Logan Vargas
Bryson Gutches
Christopher Diehl
Mitchell Eichenauer
Josh Summers
Brian Scott

lan Heinisch
Brandon Murphy
Kylar Ponder
Justin Chrzanowski
Ryan Karasiewicz
Chase Maloney
Mike Wilson
Austin Johlke
Brad Bartram
Josiah Hull

Joe Hulsey

John Fleet

Aaron Mannenbach
Taylor Mathews
Tommy Walton
Louis Caputo
Brock Graham
Weston Six

James Aston
Nathan Fernandez
Travis Johlke

Broderick Evans
Eric Metzler
Joey Slaton
Daniel Tabbert
Joe Mendez
Vincent Scholl
Ryan Guillet
Mitch Mudller
Michael Whalen
Daniel Tedeschi

New Mexico
lowa
Nebraska
Washington
New Jersey
Michigan
New Y ork
Colorado
Colorado
Oregon
Michigan
Oklahoma
Cdlifornia
Georgia
Colorado
Minnesota
Missouri
Michigan
Michigan
Oregon
Missouri
Texas
Michigan
Michigan
Oklahoma
Michigan
Oregon
Oklahoma
Oregon
Missouri
Michigan
[llinois
Texas
Oklahoma
Texas

Illinois
Wisconsin
lowa
Minnesota
Michigan
Florida
Oklahoma
lowa
[llinois
Illinois



119

125

130

135

140

145

152

160

171

189

220

Hwt

Elite
103
112

119

Dominic Denunzio
James Flood
Jesse Dalton
Jake Stradling
Patrick Schneider
Nick Fallico
Chris Gries
Efrain Ayala
Brandon McAuly
Matt Chinn

Josh Wenze
Jeffrey Grosland
Jesse Smith

Ryan Freeman
George Lynaugh
Dylan Wheaton
Ross Taplin
Oliver Salmon
Kyle Anderson
Tanner Weldon
Justin McAuly
Daniel Shefchik
Elijah Martinez
Deandre Nunn
Stephan Burdette
Ryan Holsinger
Phillip Swanson
Nick Rydberg
Hunter Six

Chris Hendershot
Cody Millord
Kevin Randolph
Chase Welenkamp
Michael Patton
Joseph Stritzel

Steven Martin
Brandon Kinney
Chris Yentzer
Matt Banta
Kory Lira
Derek Pirner
Aron Scott

Florida
Forida
lowa
Michigan
Colorado
[llinois
Wisconsin
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Missouri
New Mexico
Minnesota
Oklahoma
Missouri
Minnesota
Nebraska
Kansas
Canada
Minnesota
Oklahoma
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Oklahoma
Illinois
New Mexico
Ohio

lowa
Minnesota
[llinois
Indiana
Kansas
Ohio
Wisconsin
Indiana
[llinois

Oklahoma
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Kansas
Kansas

South Dakota
lowa



125

130

135

140

145

152

160

171

189

Hwt

Senior
125

133

John Hayek

lan DeRath
Bradley Scott
Brandon Strong
Clyde Barella
Colin Anderson
Tom Mann
Matthew Turtzo
Cae Griffin
Matt Laspinski
Aaron Rujawitz
Timothy Bonita
Greg Metzler
Brik Wilson
Pete McAfee
John Cox Il
Dusty Carpenter
Thomas Boettcher
James Mann
Kyle Frawley
Larry Day
Jason Lulloff
JC Russ|
Jeffrey Walton
Ryan Bader
James Libby
Heath Lollar
Zac Wrage
Jason Jordan
Matthew Godinez

Adam Olson
Gavin James
Dustin Keirsey
Spencer Walker

Nebraska
Michigan
Georgia
New Mexico
Wyoming
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Florida
Missouri
Wisconsin
[llinois
Cadlifornia
Wisconsin
Ohio
Minnesota
Michigan
[llinois
Maryland
Wisconsin
Washington
Colorado
Wisconsin
Missouri
Oregon
Nevada
[llinois
Nebraska
lowa

Ohio
Kansas

lowa

New Mexico
Oklahoma
Kansas



141
149
157
165
174
185
197

Hwt

Sean Murphy
Ronald Thompson
Brian Bennett
Mike Francis
Frederick Leavy
Jacob Wadley
Brian Olivera
Donnie Bussell
Brad Swartz

Bill Weston
Robert McNitt
Brandon West
Nicholas Ciesinski
Shaun Rossi
David Stitt

Zach Hillman

M aster s (1957-1971)

125
133

149
157

165

174
197

Hwt

David Ganey
Jeffrey Bohm
Alan Oktay
Gregg Evans
Jay Horsfall
Jesse Cradduck
Clay Holly
Jason Haydock
Patrick Griffin
Brad Swartz
Charles Downum
Jody Johnson
Scott Bohlken
Rey Martinez
Bill Hulsey
Edward Cline

M aster s (1942-1956)

141
157

165
197
Hwt

Jack Hornbuckle
Arthur Delacruz
Ronald Thompson
Richard Moore
Ron Cole

Arnold Martinez

M assachusetts
Michigan
Oklahoma
Canada
Nevada
Missouri
Kansas
Oklahoma
Washington
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Oklahoma
Ohio
Connecticut
Oklahoma
Wisconsin

Missouri
Wisconsin
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Michigan
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Washington
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Nebraska
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Oklahoma
New Mexico
Michigan
Florida
Washington
Colorado



	ironman
	Overall Ironman results
	Tot
	40	Gus Shell		Oklahoma
	45	Gary Harding		Oklahoma
	Bantam
	45	Curtis Hook		Michigan
	50	Shane Thomas		Oklahoma
	
	Midget
	Novice
	55	Robert Court		New York


	Hwt	Austin Provencher	California
	
	Schoolboy


	70	Donny Altman		Kansas
	75	Scott O’Donnell	Missouri
	80	Greggory Cannon	Oklahoma
	85	Seth Vernon		Oklahoma
	171	Nathan Fernandez	Oklahoma
	
	Cadet


	88	Broderick Evans	Illinois
	95	Eric Metzler		Wisconsin
	112	Mitch Mueller		Iowa
	119	Dominic Denunzio	Florida
	James Flood		Florida
	Jesse Dalton		Iowa
	125	Jake Stradling		Michigan
	Patrick Schneider	Colorado
	130	Nick Fallico		Illinois
	Joseph Stritzel		Illinois
	Elite
	
	103	Steven Martin		Oklahoma


	John Hayek		Nebraska
	Ian DeRath		Michigan
	
	Chad Herbboldt	South Dakota


	Bobby Gingerich	Michigan
	Dornino Ciabattoni	Illinois
	
	Senior


	125	Adam Olson		Iowa
	141	Ronald Thompson	Michigan
	149	Frederick Leavy	Nevada
	Mike Francis		Canada
	Jacob Wadley		Missouri
	157	Brian Olivera		Kansas
	165	Donnie Bussell	Oklahoma
	174	Brad Swartz		Washington
	Bill Weston		Nebraska
	185	Robert McNitt		Wisconsin
	Brandon West		Oklahoma
	197	Nicholas Ciesinski	Ohio
	125 	David Ganey		Missouri
	133	Alan Oktay		Oklahoma
	
	149	Gregg Evans		Oklahoma


	157	Jay Horsfall		Michigan
	165	Clay Holly		Oklahoma
	
	174	Brad Swartz		Washington


	197	Charles Downum	Oklahoma
	Bill Hulsey		Oklahoma
	141	Jack Hornbuckle	Oklahoma
	157	Arthur Delacruz	New Mexico
	165	Richard Moore	Florida
	197	Ron Cole		Washington

	folkstyle
	Folkstyle results
	Tot
	40	Gus Shell		Oklahoma
	45	Gary Harding		Oklahoma
	Bantam
	45	Curtis Hook		Michigan
	50	Shane Thomas		Oklahoma
	
	Midget
	Novice
	55	Robert Court		New York


	Hwt	Austin Provencher	California
	
	Schoolboy


	70	Donny Altman		Kansas
	75	Tyler Wilson		Oklahoma
	Scott O’Donnell	Missouri
	80	Greggory Cannon	Oklahoma
	Seth Vernon		Oklahoma
	171	Nathan Fernandez	Oklahoma
	
	Cadet


	88	Broderick Evans	Illinois
	95	Eric Metzler		Wisconsin
	Mitch Mueller		Iowa
	119	Dominic Denunzio	Florida
	James Flood		Florida
	Jesse Dalton		Iowa
	125	Michael Cuthberton	Alabama
	Jake Stradling		Michigan
	Patrick Schneider	Colorado
	130	Nick Fallico		Illinois
	Tyler Edwards		Oklahoma
	Daniel Garcia		California
	Elite
	
	103	Steven Martin		Oklahoma


	John Hayek		Nebraska
	130	Brandon Strong	New Mexico
	
	Chad Herbboldt	South Dakota
	Senior


	125	Gavin James		New Mexico
	Adam Olson		Iowa
	141	Ronald Thompson	Michigan
	149	Frederick Leavy	Nevada
	Mike Francis		Canada
	Kyle Schrimpf		Missouri
	157	Brian Olivera		Kansas
	165	Donnie Bussell	Oklahoma
	174	Brad Swartz		Washington
	Bill Weston		Nebraska
	185	Robert McNitt		Wisconsin
	Brandon West		Oklahoma
	197	Nicholas Ciesinski	Ohio
	Hwt	David Stitt		Oklahoma
	125 	David Ganey		Missouri
	133	Alan Oktay		Oklahoma
	
	149	Gregg Evans		Oklahoma


	157	Jay Horsfall		Michigan
	165	Clay Holly		Oklahoma
	
	174	Brad Swartz		Washington


	197	Scott Bohlken		Nebraska
	Ron Cole		Washington
	Charles Downum	Oklahoma
	Bill Hulsey		Oklahoma
	141	Jack Hornbuckle	Oklahoma
	157	Arthur Delacruz	New Mexico
	Ronald Thompson	Michigan
	165	Richard Moore	Florida
	197	Ron Cole		Washington

	freestyle
	2001 AAU Ironman World Wrestling Championships
	Tot
	40	Gus Shell		Oklahoma
	45	Gary Harding		Oklahoma
	Bantam
	45	Curtis Hook		Michigan
	50	Shane Thomas		Oklahoma
	Cody Johnson		Oklahoma
	
	Midget
	Novice
	55	Robert Court		New York


	Znick Ferrell		Oklahoma
	Hwt	Austin Provencher	California
	
	Schoolboy


	70	Donny Altman		Kansas
	75	Scott O’Donnell	Missouri
	80	Greggory Cannon	Oklahoma
	85	Seth Vernon		Oklahoma
	Brock Graham		Michigan
	171	Nathan Fernandez	Oklahoma
	
	Cadet


	88	Broderick Evans	Illinois
	95	Eric Metzler		Wisconsin
	112	Mitch Mueller		Iowa
	119	James Flood		Florida
	Dominic Denunzio	Florida
	Jesse Dalton		Iowa
	125	Jake Stradling		Michigan
	Patrick Schneider	Colorado
	130	Nick Fallico		Illinois
	Joseph Stritzel		Illinois
	Elite
	
	103	Steven Martin		Oklahoma


	Ian DeRath		Michigan
	John Hayek		Nebraska
	
	Chad Herbboldt	South Dakota


	145	Bobby Gingerich	Michigan
	152	John Cox II		Michigan
	
	Senior


	125	Adam Olson		Iowa
	141	Brian Bennett		Oklahoma
	Ronald Thompson	Michigan
	149	Frederick Leavy	Nevada
	Mike Francis		Canada
	Jacob Wadley		Missouri
	157	Brian Olivera		Kansas
	165	Donnie Bussell	Oklahoma
	174	Brad Swartz		Washington
	Bill Weston		Nebraska
	185	Brandon West		Oklahoma
	Robert McNitt		Wisconsin
	197	Nicholas Ciesinski	Ohio
	125	David Ganey		Missouri
	133	Alan Oktay		Oklahoma
	Jeffrey Bohm		Wisconsin
	
	149	Gregg Evans		Oklahoma


	157	Jay Horsfall		Michigan
	165	Clay Holly		Oklahoma
	174	Brad Swartz		Washington
	197	Charles Downum	Oklahoma
	Bill Hulsey		Oklahoma
	141	Jack Hornbuckle	Oklahoma
	157	Arthur Delacruz	New Mexico
	165	Richard Moore	Florida
	197	Ron Cole		Washington
	
	
	2001 AAU Ironman World Wrestling Championships

	Tot
	40	Gus Shell		Oklahoma
	45	Gary Harding		Oklahoma
	Bantam


	45	Curtis Hook		Michigan
	50	Connor Mullins	Indiana
	
	
	
	Shane Thomas		Oklahoma




	Cody Johnson		Oklahoma
	
	Midget


	65	Blake Sorensen	Iowa
	
	Novice
	55	Robert Court		New York


	Znick Ferrell		Oklahoma
	Hwt	Austin Provencher	California
	
	Schoolboy


	70	Donny Altman		Kansas
	75	Scott O’Donnell	Missouri
	80	Greggory Cannon	Oklahoma
	85	Seth Vernon		Oklahoma
	Brock Graham		Michigan
	171	Nathan Fernandez	Oklahoma
	
	Cadet


	88	Broderick Evans	Illinois
	95	Eric Metzler		Wisconsin
	112	Mitch Mueller		Iowa
	119	Dominic Denunzio	Florida
	James Flood		Florida
	Jesse Dalton		Iowa
	125	Jake Stradling		Michigan
	Patrick Schneider	Colorado
	130	Nick Fallico		Illinois
	Michael Patton 	Indiana
	Joseph Stritzel		Illinois
	Elite
	
	103	Steven Martin		Oklahoma


	112	Brandon Kinney	Michigan
	125	John Hayek		Nebraska
	Ian DeRath		Michigan
	Bradley Scott		Georgia
	140	Matt Laspinski	Wisconsin
	145	Greg Metzler		Wisconsin
	Brik Wilson		Ohio
	152	John Cox II		Michigan
	
	Senior


	125	Adam Olson		Iowa
	Sean Murphy		Massachusetts
	141	Ronald Thompson	Michigan
	Brian Bennett		Oklahoma
	149	Mike Francis		Canada
	Frederick Leavy	Nevada
	Jacob Wadley		Missouri
	157	Brian Olivera		Kansas
	165	Donnie Bussell	Oklahoma
	174	Brad Swartz		Washington
	Bill Weston		Nebraska
	185	Robert McNitt		Wisconsin
	Brandon West		Oklahoma
	197	Nicholas Ciesinski	Ohio
	125	David Ganey		Missouri
	133	Jeffrey Bohm		Wisconsin
	Alan Oktay		Oklahoma
	157	Jay Horsfall		Michigan
	165	Clay Holly		Oklahoma
	174	Brad Swartz		Washington
	197	Charles Downum	Oklahoma
	Bill Hulsey		Oklahoma
	141	Jack Hornbuckle	Oklahoma
	157	Arthur Delacruz	New Mexico
	Ronald Thompson	Michigan
	165	Richard Moore	Florida
	197	Ron Cole		Washington

	greco



